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DEALERS IN ALL KINDS OF

Foreign and Domestic Coal.
Hotels, Restaurants and Ship-

ping Supplied. L
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Kaverne Frank, bookmaker, r. 711 Jones
Kavoon John, lumberman, r. 765 Mission
Kawalkowski Frank J., benchhand McFarland

Bros., r. cor Richland and South Avs
Kay Eugene W. (L. M. Walker & Co.), r. Santa

Cruz, Cal.
" James, bookkeeper William R. Eaton, r.

240 Ellis
" Walter R., boiler maker, r. 31, 23d

Kaye William W. , student Thompson & Thomp-
son, r. Berkeley

Kayie Emily, domestic, 1626 Grove
Kays Anna F., widow, r. 20.5 Valencia
Kayser Albert O., salesman Kast & Co., r. 1602

Eddy
" Brothers (Richard and Frank), wood, coal,

hay and grain, 1118-1120 Pacific
" Charles, plumbing and gasfitting, 436

Hayes
" Frank (Kayser Bros.), r. 1120 Pacific
" Frederick, clerk Alvin H. Harms, r. 707 La-

guna
" Fritz (Kayser & Mayer), r. 1602 Eddy
" George, r. 1915 Lexington Av
" Hubert, bartender Kayser & Mayer, r. 630V4

Minna
" Marcus, tailor, 420a McAllister, r. 426

Franklin
" Richard (Kayser Bros.), r. 19 Bernard

Kayser & Mayer (Fritz Kayser and John
Mayer), proprietors Coloseum Liquor
Saloon, 910 Market

4®-Kayser. See Kaiser, Keyser and Keiser
Kaysser Oscar, clerk National Ice Co., r. 2 Bush

Street PI
Kayton A. Harold, teacher music and manufac-

turer's agent, 308 Post, r. 3925 California
Kazakalkel, novelties, 35 Post, r. 142i/4 Natoma

" Solomon, laborer, r. 33914, 5th Av
Kazdajlevicz George, millhand James Yoimg,

r. 237 Fell
Kazinsky Joseph, laborer Pac. Roll. Mill

" Joseph P., bookkeeper Getz Bros. & Co., r.

10031/2 Pierce
" Julius, dairy produce, 100314 Pierce

Keady James E., coffee roaster J. A. Folger &
Co., r. 1213 Mission

" Mary, widow, r. 1213 Mission
Kean Frank, hatpresser Thomas H. Kortick

" George W., printer H. S. Crocker Co., r. 9
Meacham PI

" James, hackdriver, r. 160 Clara
" James M., r. 160 Clara
" Jennie Mrs., r. 416 Geary
" Josephine I. Miss, teacher North Cosmo-

politan Grammar School, r. ,303 Castro
' Kate E. Miss, teacher Whittier Primary

School, r. 303 Castro
" Thomas, hackman. Plaza, r. 9 Meacham PI
" William J., plumber, r. 160 Clara

Albert W., clerk P. C. Malloy, r. 521
O'Farrell

Annie, widow, r. 723, 23d
Birdie, domestic, 1013 Valencia
Caroline Miss, dressmaker, r. 2132 Stock-

ton
Catherine Mrs., r. VHV^ Ridley
Charles S., student, r. 1133 Shotwell
Dennis D., boots and shoes, 849 Valencia
Efford, clerk r. 931 Fillmore
Emmet C, clerk J. L . Flood, r. 340 Page
Frank M., clerk Payot, Upham & Co., r.

1920 Sacramento
Frank T., watchman Hibernia Savings

and Loan Society, r. 1215, 25th
George, clerk, r. 849 Valencia

Keane George B., attorney at law, 502-503 Safe
Deposit Bldg, r. San Rafael

" James, real estate broker, r. 310 Ivy Av
" James A., r. 340 Page
" John, r. 509 O'Farrell
" John, hostler James P. Gueiin, r. 317 Jessie
" John, inventor, r. 931 Fillmore
" John T., cutter Standard Shirt Factory, r.

2132 Stockton
" John T., salesman, r. 1336, 26th
" Joseph, foreman. Engine 28
" Joseph S., saddler Main & Winchester, r.

1133 Shotwell
" Joseph W., clerk R. B. Wallace, r. San

Rafael
" Malachi, foreman Main & Winchester, r.

1133 Shotwell
" Mary J., widow, r. 340 Page
" Michael, bartender Sim F. Johnson, r. 234

O'Farrell
" Michael, fireman Pac. Gas. Imp. Co., r

3000 Webster
" Minnie, domestic. 123 Castro
" Patrick, groceries, 1009 Harrison
" Patrick, painter, r. SE cor 28th and San-

chez
" Richard, coal passer str City of Everett
" T., laborer Pac. Roll. Mill
" Thomas, engineer, r. 2132 Stockton
" Thomas J., r. 340 Page
" William, glass blower, r. 17^4 Ridley

ie®~Keane. See Kean, Keen and Keene
Keany Charles, blacksmith Felix Keany, r. 114,

20th
" Felix, carriage and wagon maker, 1325

Mission, r. 114, 20th
" Mae E. Miss, stenographer, r. 114, 20th
" William, restaurant, 1553 Market, r. 1553H

Market
4®"Keany, See Keeney
Kear John, engineer, 14 Grant Av, r. 15 Rincon

PI
Kearce Margaret C. Miss, stenographer C. A.

Hooper & Co., r. 514 Noe
" Patrick, r. 514 Noe

i6®"Kearce See Kierce
Kearlin Michael, milker, r. 711 Mission
Kearn George W., wool broker, 422 Townsend,

r. 2223 California
" J., glass blower, r. 107 Turk
" Jules, manager George A. Moss, 101 Post,

r. 430, 17th
4®"Kearn. See Kern
Kearney Arthur G., elevator man Hotel St.

Nicholas
" Barney, teamster Oregon Imp. Co.. r. 1

Essex PI
Charles J,, sign writer, r. 1920 Steiner
Daniel, r. S s Tonquin bet Baker and Brod-

erick
Dennis, barber, SE cor Railroad Av and

7th Av South
Dennis, ticket broker, r. 628!4 Harrison
Ellen, widow, r. 218 Clipper
Francis, P., teamster, r. 428^4, 5th
Frederick J., clerk Post Office, r. 1009

Leavenworth
George E., r. 1920 Steiner
George P. , salesman Charles Lyon s , r. 525%
Natoma

Harry, clerk J. J. O'Brien & Co., r. 333 Oak
Henry, clerk, r. 1410% Folsom
James, fireman, r. 41 Pacific
James, laborer, r. 12a Zoe
James F., student, r. 1920 Steiner
James P., machinist J. W. Evans, r.lOO

Jones
Johanna, widow, r 9 Boyd
John (Kearney & McKay), r. 18 Shotwell
John, helper Risdon I. & L. Wks, r. 6 Zoe

PI
John, laborer John Smith, r. 621 Commer-

cial
John, laborer U. S. Customs, r. 448i/2, 9th
John, longshoreman, r. 23 Freelon
John, marine fireman, r. 547, 1st
John, traveling salesman, r. 100 Jones
John, waiter, r. 177 Minna
John B., r. 28 Turk

The Bulletin
HAS NO RIVAL IN THE EVENING

FIELD. IT SURPASSES THEM ALL.
Telephone Main 926.


